
Ranking

2015 WV HSCA BOYS SOCCER  RANKINGS

Min Games To be Ranked 3
 ALL        

Week Ending 9/5/2015  Classes  27-Aug 5-Sep  

SCHOOL-BOYS W L T Games
Opp 

Rating PTS

Tot 

Points BONUS AVG. CLASS LW RANK GFAvg GAAvg

CHARLESTON CATHOLIC 5 0 0 5 37 50 87 10 17.400 AA-A 1 1 5.40 2.00

GEORGE WASHINGTON 8 0 0 8 32 80 112 16 14.000 AAA 7 2 4.38 0.25

GRAFTON 4 0 0 4 16 40 56 8 14.000 AA-A 1 2 4.00 0.50

BLUEFIELD 6 0 1 7 23 65 87.5 13 12.500 AA-A 8 4 5.00 1.00

WOODROW WILSON 5 1 0 6 23 50 73 10 12.167 AAA 13 5 9.00 0.83

WEIR 4 0 0 4 8 40 48 8 12.000 AA-A 10 6 6.50 0.75

BUCKHANNON-UPSHUR 5 0 1 6 17 55 71.5 11 11.917 AAA 12 7 3.50 0.50

PARKERSBURG 5 1 1 7 26 55 81 11 11.571 AAA NR 8 3.14 1.29

ROBERT C BYRD 4 0 1 5 12 45 57 9 11.400 AA-A 5 9 4.60 0.80

NITRO 4 1 0 5 17 40 57 8 11.400 AAA 4 9 4.20 1.40

EAST FAIRMONT 4 1 0 5 16 40 56 8 11.200 AA-A 3 11 7.40 1.00

PRESTON 2 1 0 3 13 20 33 4 11.000 AAA NR 12 1.00 2.00

PHILIP BARBOUR 2 0 2 4 13 30 42.5 6 10.625 AA-A 9 13 5.50 2.50

UNIVERSITY 5 2 0 7 20 50 70 10 10.000 AAA NR 14 2.43 1.14

PIKEVIEW 3 1 1 5 15 35 50 7 10.000 AA-A 20 14 3.80 2.20
FAIRMONT SENIOR 3 1 0 4 8 30 38 6 9.500 AA-A NR 16 9.00 1.00

WHEELING PARK 4 3 0 7 23 40 63 8 9.000 AAA NR 17 2.43 1.43

ST. JOE 3 1 2 6 14 40 54 8 9.000 AA-A 14 17 3.00 2.33

WINFIELD 4 2 0 6 14 40 54 8 9.000 AAA 19 17 3.33 2.00

CAPITAL 4 1 2 7 13 50 62.5 10 8.929 AAA 17 20 3.29 1.86

PRINCETON 4 2 0 6 11 40 51 8 8.500 AAA 5.83 3.00

HURRICANE 3 3 0 6 20 30 50 6 8.333 AAA 16  2.00 1.83

MIDLAND TRAIL 3 2 0 5 11 30 41 6 8.200 AA-A 15  2.40 3.80

SCOTT 3 2 1 6 13 35 48 7 8.000 AA-A   2.33 1.50

ST ALBANS 3 2 0 5 10 30 40 6 8.000 AAA 4  2.80 1.80

JEFFERSON 2 1 0 3 4 20 24 4 8.000 AAA   5.33 2.33

RIPLEY 4 2 1 7 11 45 55.5 9 7.929 AAA   3.86 1.57

MORGANTOWN 3 2 1 6 13 35 47.5 7 7.917 AAA   4.67 1.67

WILLIAMSTOWN 2 1 1 4 6 25 31 5 7.750 AA-A 3.25 1.75
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TYLER CONSOLIDATED 4 2 0 6 6 40 46 8 7.667 AA-A   3.33 2.17

RAVENSWOOD 3 2 1 6 8 35 43 7 7.167 AA-A 5.00 3.00

GREENBRIER EAST 3 2 1 6 8 35 42.5 7 7.083 AAA   3.83 2.17

HEDGESVILLE 2 1 1 4 3 25 28 5 7.000 AAA 2.50 2.00

SISSONVILLE 3 2 0 5 4 30 34 6 6.800 AA-A 2.20 1.80

HUNTINGTON 2 3 1 6 16 25 40.5 5 6.750 AAA  2.50 2.00

PARKERSBURG CATHOLIC 3 2 2 7 7 40 47 8 6.714 AA-A 1.86 1.86

LEWIS COUNTY 2 2 0 4 6 20 26 4 6.500 AAA  3.00 1.50

PARKERSBURG SOUTH 2 3 2 7 14 30 44 6 6.286 AAA 2.00 3.29

HERBERT HOOVER 4 3 1 8 4 45 49 9 6.125 AA-A 1.75 1.13

NICHOLAS COUNTY 3 3 0 6 3 30 33 6 5.500 AA-A  3.33 3.50

POCAHONTAS COUNTY 1 2 0 3 6 10 16 2 5.333 AA-A  3.67 2.33

BRIDGEPORT 2 2 0 4 0 20 20 4 5.000 AA-A 10  3.50 1.75
BERKELEY SPRINGS 0 1 2 3 4 10 13.5 2 4.500 AA-A   3.00 0.00

BROOKE 2 3 1 6 0 25 25 5 4.167 AAA  1.83 2.83

MUSSELMAN 1 2 1 4 2 15 16.5 3 4.125 AAA  1.75 2.50

MARTINSBURG 1 2 1 4 2 15 16.5 3 4.125 AAA   1.00 1.00

LINCOLN 1 2 1 4 2 15 16.5 3 4.125 AA-A  0.50 2.00

ELKINS 1 2 1 4 2 15 16.5 3 4.125 AAA 18  3.00 2.50

SPRING VALLEY 1 3 1 5 5 15 20 3 4.000 AAA 0.80 4.00

TRINITY CHRISTIAN 2 3 0 5 0 20 20 4 4.000 AA-A  2.00 9.60

LIBERTY (HARRISON) 1 2 0 3 1 10 11 2 3.667 AA-A  1.67 3.67

JOHN MARSHALL 2 5 0 7 4 20 24 4 3.429 AAA  2.29 5.86

POINT PLEASANT 1 2 0 3 0 10 10 2 3.333 AAA 1.33 3.33

KEYSER 1 2 0 3 0 10 10 2 3.333 AA-A   1.00 1.33

MAGNOLIA 1 2 0 3 0 10 10 2 3.333 AA-A  1.67 4.00

SOUTH HARRISON 1 3 1 5 1 15 15.5 3 3.100 AA-A   1.20 5.80

SPRING MILLS 1 3 0 4 2 10 12 2 3.000 AAA 1.75 2.50

POCA 0 3 2 5 4 10 13.5 2 2.700 AA-A  0.80 4.40
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LINSLY 0 2 1 3 3 5 8 1 2.667 AA-A   1.33 3.00

SOUTH CHARLESTON 1 3 0 4 0 10 10 2 2.500 AAA 1.25 4.50

LINCOLN CO. 1 3 0 4 0 10 10 2 2.500 AAA 2.00 6.25

CABELL MIDLAND  0 3 1 4 4 5 9 1 2.250 AAA  1.75 5.25

NOTRE DAME 0 7 1 8 2 5 6.5 1 0.813 AA-A 0.25 3.50

INDEPENDENCE 0 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0.000 AA-A 1.17 10.50

ST MARY 0 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0.000 AA-A 0.83 5.33

RIVERSIDE 0 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0.000 AAA 1.00 4.17

WHEELING CENTRAL CATH 0 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0.000 AA-A 1.17 9.83

MINGO CENTRAL 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0.000 AA-A 0.67 4.67

GREATER BECKLEY CHRISTIAN 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0.000 AA-A  0.67 3.33

FRANKFORT 0 1 1 2 1 5 6 1 3.000 AA-A   0.00 0.00

HAMPSHIRE 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.000 AAA  0.50 4.50

NORTH MARION 0 1 1 2 2 5 6.5 1 3.250 AA-A  1.00 3.50

WASHINGTON 1 1 0 2 3 10 13 2 6.500 AAA   1.50 1.00

SHADY SPRING 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.000 AAA 0.50 10.50

OAK GLEN 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 AA-A 0.00 3.00

OAK HILL  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 AAA

PETERSBURG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 AA-A

SHERMAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 AA-A

This is not a poll. The rankings are based on points for wins and ties and points for wins and ties of opp.

2015 WV HSCA BOYS SOCCER  RANKINGS    

Min Games To be Ranked 3   Class       

Week Ending 9/5/2015  AAA 29-Aug 5-Sep  

SCHOOL-BOYS W L T Games
Opp 

Rating PTS

Tot 

Points BONUS AVG. CLASS LW RANK GFAvg GAAvg

GEORGE WASHINGTON 8 0 0 8 32 80 112 16 14.000 AAA 3 1 2.80 0.25

WOODROW WILSON 5 1 0 6 23 50 73 10 12.167 AAA 5 2 5.33 0.83
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BUCKHANNON-UPSHUR 5 0 1 6 17 55 71.5 11 11.917 AAA 4 3 3.86 0.50

PARKERSBURG 5 1 1 7 26 55 81 11 11.571 AAA 10 4 4.67 1.29

NITRO 4 1 0 5 17 40 57 8 11.400 AAA 2 5 3.83 1.40

PRESTON 2 1 0 3 13 20 33 4 11.000 AAA 13 6 1.00 2.00

UNIVERSITY 5 2 0 7 20 50 70 10 10.000 AAA 17 7 3.67 1.14

WHEELING PARK 4 3 0 7 23 40 63 8 9.000 AAA 14 8 2.43 1.43

WINFIELD 4 2 0 6 14 40 54 8 9.000 AAA 9 8 2.00 2.00

CAPITAL 4 1 2 7 13 50 62.5 10 8.929 AAA 7 10 1.83 1.86

PRINCETON 4 2 0 6 11 40 51 8 8.500 AAA NR 11 5.83 3.00

HURRICANE 3 3 0 6 20 30 50 6 8.333 AAA 6 12 1.00 1.83

ST ALBANS 3 2 0 5 10 30 40 6 8.000 AAA 1 13 2.50 1.80

JEFFERSON 2 1 0 3 4 20 24 4 8.000 AAA 17 13 5.33 2.33

RIPLEY 4 2 1 7 11 45 55.5 9 7.929 AAA NR 15 0.80 1.57

MORGANTOWN 3 2 1 6 13 35 47.5 7 7.917 AAA 12 16 1.33 1.67

GREENBRIER EAST 3 2 1 6 8 35 42.5 7 7.083 AAA 15 17 1.75 2.17

HEDGESVILLE 2 1 1 4 3 25 28 5 7.000 AAA NR 18 1.75 2.00

HUNTINGTON 2 3 1 6 16 25 40.5 5 6.750 AAA 16 19 2.50 2.00

LEWIS COUNTY 2 2 0 4 6 20 26 4 6.500 AAA 17 20 1.25 1.50

PARKERSBURG SOUTH 2 3 2 7 14 30 44 6 6.286 AAA 11  1.00 3.29

BROOKE 2 3 1 6 0 25 25 5 4.167 AAA   1.20 2.83

MUSSELMAN 1 2 1 4 2 15 16.5 3 4.125 AAA 20 0.50 2.50

MARTINSBURG 1 2 1 4 2 15 16.5 3 4.125 AAA   0.50 1.00

ELKINS 1 2 1 4 2 15 16.5 3 4.125 AAA 8  2.50 3.75

SPRING VALLEY 1 3 1 5 5 15 20 3 4.000 AAA   0.80 4.00

JOHN MARSHALL 2 5 0 7 4 20 24 4 3.429 AAA   2.29 5.86

POINT PLEASANT 1 2 0 3 0 10 10 2 3.333 AAA   1.33 3.33

SPRING MILLS 1 3 0 4 2 10 12 2 3.000 AAA 1.75 2.50

LINCOLN CO. 1 3 0 4 0 10 10 2 2.500 AAA  2.00 6.25

SOUTH CHARLESTON 1 3 0 4 0 10 10 2 2.500 AAA  1.25 4.50
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CABELL MIDLAND  0 3 1 4 4 5 9 1 2.250 AAA   1.75 5.25

RIVERSIDE 0 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0.000 AAA 1.00 4.17

WASHINGTON 1 1 0 2 3 10 13 2 6.500 AAA   1.50 1.00

HAMPSHIRE 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.000 AAA  0.50 4.50

SHADY SPRING 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.000 AAA  0.50 10.50

OAK HILL  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 AAA   

This is not a poll. The rankings are based on points for wins and ties and points for wins and ties of opp.             

  

2015 WV HSCA BOYS SOCCER  RANKINGS
Min Games To be Ranked 3  Class      

Week Ending 9/5/2015  AA-A LW RANK   

SCHOOL-BOYS W L T Games
Opp 

Rating PTS

Tot 

Points BONUS AVG. CLASS 29-Aug 5-Sep GFAvg GAAvg

CHARLESTON CATHOLIC 5 0 0 5 37 50 87 10 17.400 AA-A 1 1 2.33 1.50

GRAFTON 4 0 0 4 16 40 56 8 14.000 AA-A 1 2 3.25 1.75

BLUEFIELD 6 0 1 7 23 65 87.5 13 12.500 AA-A 5 3 3.25 1.75

WEIR 4 0 0 4 8 40 48 8 12.000 AA-A 7 4 5.00 3.00

ROBERT C BYRD 4 0 1 5 12 45 57 9 11.400 AA-A 4 5 2.20 0.80

EAST FAIRMONT 4 1 0 5 16 40 56 8 11.200 AA-A 3 6 7.40 1.00

PHILIP BARBOUR 2 0 2 4 13 30 42.5 6 10.625 AA-A 6 7 1.86 1.86

PIKEVIEW 3 1 1 5 15 35 50 7 10.000 AA-A 11 8 3.80 2.20
FAIRMONT SENIOR 3 1 0 4 8 30 38 6 9.500 AA-A 19 9 3.33 3.50

ST. JOE 3 1 2 6 14 40 54 8 9.000 AA-A 9 10 3.67 2.33

JAMES MONROE 2 1 0 3 6 20 26 4 8.667 AA-A 19 11 5.33 2.33

MIDLAND TRAIL 3 2 0 5 11 30 41 6 8.200 AA-A 10 12 2.40 3.80

SCOTT 3 2 1 6 13 35 48 7 8.000 AA-A 13 13 0.50 2.00

WILLIAMSTOWN 2 1 1 4 6 25 31 5 7.750 AA-A 15 14 3.00 9.60

TYLER CONSOLIDATED 4 2 0 6 6 40 46 8 7.667 AA-A 12 15 1.67 4.00

RAVENSWOOD 3 2 1 6 8 35 43 7 7.167 AA-A NR 16 5.00 3.00
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SISSONVILLE 3 2 0 5 4 30 34 6 6.800 AA-A 17 17 1.20 5.80

PARKERSBURG CATHOLIC 3 2 2 7 7 40 47 8 6.714 AA-A NR 18 1.86 1.86

HERBERT HOOVER 4 3 1 8 4 45 49 9 6.125 AA-A 14 19 1.33 3.00

NICHOLAS COUNTY 3 3 0 6 3 30 33 6 5.500 AA-A 17 20 0.25 3.50

POCAHONTAS COUNTY 1 2 0 3 6 10 16 2 5.333 AA-A   3.67 2.33

BRIDGEPORT 2 2 0 4 0 20 20 4 5.000 AA-A 7  3.50 1.75
BERKELEY SPRINGS 0 1 2 3 4 10 13.5 2 4.500 AA-A   1.17 9.83

LINCOLN 1 2 1 4 2 15 16.5 3 4.125 AA-A   0.67 3.33

TRINITY CHRISTIAN 2 3 0 5 0 20 20 4 4.000 AA-A   3.00 9.60

LIBERTY (HARRISON) 1 2 0 3 1 10 11 2 3.667 AA-A 16  0.00 0.00

MAGNOLIA 1 2 0 3 0 10 10 2 3.333 AA-A 19  1.00 3.50

KEYSER 1 2 0 3 0 10 10 2 3.333 AA-A   1.00 1.33

SOUTH HARRISON 1 3 1 5 1 15 15.5 3 3.100 AA-A   

POCA 0 3 2 5 4 10 13.5 2 2.700 AA-A   0.80 4.40

LINSLY 0 2 1 3 3 5 8 1 2.667 AA-A   

NOTRE DAME 0 7 1 8 2 5 6.5 1 0.813 AA-A   

INDEPENDENCE 0 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0.000 AA-A 1.17 10.50

ST MARY 0 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0.000 AA-A   0.83 5.33

WHEELING CENTRAL CATH 0 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0.000 AA-A   1.17  

MINGO CENTRAL 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0.000 AA-A 0.67 4.67

GREATER BECKLEY CHRISTIAN 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0.000 AA-A   0.67 3.33

FRANKFORT 0 1 1 2 1 5 6 1 3.000 AA-A   0.00 0.00

NORTH MARION 0 1 1 2 2 5 6.5 1 3.250 AA-A   1.00 3.50

OAK GLEN 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 AA-A 0.00 3.00

PETERSBURG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 AA-A   

SHERMAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 AA-A   

This is not a poll. The rankings are based on points for wins and ties and points for wins and ties of opp.
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